Twin Butte Bunch Scores
October 18, 2025

Alias

Kenai Kid

Cattle Baron
Lt. Rip Masters Ret.

Silver Senior Duelist
0. P. Hanna

Classic Cowboy

Johnny Youngblood

Forty-Niner

Score

245.63

500.65

266.22

272.68

BlackJack Bray

John C. Lyons 181.58
Sloan Steady 224.30
Colonel Cal 300.19

197.86

Waco Kid

Cowgirl

335.74

Buckaroo
Idaho Kid

Blazin Bonnie 280.88
Single Shoe Sue 289.12
Wild One 441.64

502.89




